
 
 

P.V.P. SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,   VIJAYAWADA-7 
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

ONLINE - IV YEAR II SEMESTER TIME TABLE (PVP 14 REGULATION) (ONLINE) 
  

For the Academic year 2021-22 
Room No:  143 

 w.e.f:  31/1/2022 
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4 

1.00-2.00 

 

5 

2.00-3.00 

6 

3.00-4.00 

MON CTPM EEPA EIA CTPM WSM 

TUE EIA WSM  EIA EEPA 

WED WSM CTPM EIA EEPA EIA 

THU PROJECT WORK PROJECT WORK 

FRI PROJECT WORK PROJECT WORK 

SAT PROJECT WORK PROJECT WORK 

 
 

SUBJECT 

CODE 
SUBJECT NAME SUB NAME OF THE STAFF MEMBER 

 

CE8T1 
Construction Technology 
and Project Management 

CTPM DR. V. JAGADISH 

 

CE8T2 
Engineering Economics 
and Project Appraisal 

EEPA Mr. K.V.SUBHASH 

 

CE8T3B 
Environmental Impact 
Assessment 

EIA Ms.G.VENU RATNA KUMARI 

 

CE8T4C 
Watershed Management WSM Dr. A.ADI LAKSHMI 

CE8PW Project Work PROJECT DR. V. JAGADISH 

 

 

 

 

Dr. K. RAMESH 
HOD, CE 

 

Copy to:   Principal     
To be displayed in N.B 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
P.V.P. SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,   VIJAYAWADA-7 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 
III YEAR   II SEMESTER TIME TABLE (PVP 19 REGULATION) 

For the Academic year 2021-22 
                                                                        Room No:  154                                             w.e.f: 15/02/2022 
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4 

1.00-2.00 

 

5 

2.00-

3.00 

6 

3.00-4.00 

MON EEM APC EE DSS TE EEM 

TUE WRE EEM NSS TE DSS SOFT.SKILLS 

WED NSS EEM WRE 
ARCHITECTURAL PLANNING & 

CAD LAB 

THU DSS WRE 
ARCHITECTURAL PLANNING & 

CAD LAB 

FRI EE APC TE  NSS APC EE 

SAT TE DSS APC XXXXXXXXX 

 
 
 

SUBJECT 

CODE 
SUBJECT NAME NAME OF THE STAFF MEMBER 

 

19HS1601 

Engineering Economics and 

Management 
Mr. K.V.SUBHASH 

19CE3601 Design of Steel Structures Ms. K.DIVYA 

19CE4601C Traffic Engineering Dr. K.SHYAM PRAKASH 

19CE3602 Water Resources Engineering Ms. M.DURGAPRASANNA 

19CE4602E Air Pollution & Control Ms.G.VENU RATNA KUMARI 

19MC1601 Engineering Ethics Mr.P.S.V. BHARATH 

19HSS601F National Service Scheme Dr. M.SYAM  SUNDAR 

19CE3651 Architectural Planning & CAD LAB 
Mrs. K.PRASANTHI/ 

Mr. V. PREETHAM 

---- Soft  Skills Course Ms.L.SUDHEERA 

 
Note: Third year class work will be conducted offline. 
 

 (DR. K.RAMESH) 

                                                                                                                                                         HOD, CE 

Copy to:   Principal        
To be displayed in N.B 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

P.V.P. SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,   VIJAYAWADA-7 
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

II YEAR   II SEMESTER TIME TABLE (PVP 20 REGULATION) 
For the Academic year 2021-22 

Room No. 155                      w.e.f: 03/03/2022 
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4 

1.00-2.00 

 

5 

2.00-3.00 

6 

3.00-4.00 

MON MOS HHM SUR LAB / FM LAB 

TUE MOS GT GT LAB / MT LAB 

WED GT EE GT LAB / MT LAB  

THU UHV HHM WRE EE 

FRI GT WRE SUR LAB / FM LAB 

SAT HHM WRE GT EE UHV 

 
 

SUBJECT 
CODE 

SUBJECT NAME 
 

NAME OF THE STAFF MEMBER 

20CE3401 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 
MR. V. PREETHAM 

20CE3402 
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 

Dr. K. MUKHERJEE 
 

20CE3403 HYDRAULICS AND HYDRAULIC MACHINES Dr. A.ADI LAKSHMI 
20CE3404 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 

DR. K.RAMESH 

20CE3405 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING 
Ms. M.DURGA PRASANNA 

20CE3451 
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING LAB 

Dr. K. MUKHERJEE /  
MR. P.S.V BHARATH 

20CE3452 
MECHANICS OF FLUIDS LAB 

M.D. PRASANNA/  
Mrs. K.PRASANTHI 

20CE3453 
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS LAB 

Mr. K.V. SUBASH /  
Ms.G.VENU RATNA KUMARI 

20SO8451 ADVANCED SURVEYING USING TOTAL 

STATION LAB 
K.DIVYA/ V. PREETHAM 

20MC1401 UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES MR. P.S.V BHARATH 
 

 

 

 

  (Dr. K.RAMESH) 

HOD, CE 

Copy to:   Principal        
To be displayed in N.B 


